30W USB-C Power Delivery Charger Kit with 1.5 m USB-C Cable and
Braided Fabric Covering
SKU: TETRKITGAN1C30MINI
Compact power for everyday charging with greater freedom
MICRO-SIZED POWER FOR SMARTPHONES, TABLETS AND MACBOOK
This charging kit combines a compact 30W wall charger and a braided USB-C cable in one practical solution. It is designed to
charge iPhone, smartphones, tablets, wireless earbuds as well as MacBook Neo and MacBook Air, making it the perfect versatile
charging kit for multiple devices.
The compact dimensions make this charger the ideal accessory for those who want more power in less space: at just 31x32 mm,
the charger easily fits into a bag, backpack or pocket, so you can always carry reliable power with you wherever you go.
30W POWER DELIVERY WITH PPS FOR SMARTER CHARGING
30W Power Delivery technology delivers fast charging to compatible devices via the USB-C port. You can safely use the charger with
different devices, as the power output automatically adapts to the connected compatible device, avoiding energy waste and
overcharging risks.
The Programmable Power Supply technology further optimises charging by dynamically adjusting voltage and current according to
your device’s needs, ensuring more precise power management. These technologies make the 30W micro charger a versatile, efficient
accessory perfect for all your compatible devices.
GAN TECHNOLOGY AND SOFT ANTI-TANGLE BRAIDED CABLE
The charger uses Gallium Nitride (GaN) semiconductors, an alternative material that enables high performance and efficiency in a
compact format. The USB-C cable features a braided fabric covering that is soft yet durable and designed to prevent knots and
tangles. Its 1.5 m length makes it ideal for comfortably using your devices while charging, even when the power socket is far away.
KEY FEATURES
30W wall charger with USB-C port
Space-saving micro design (31x32 mm)
Integrated Power Delivery for fast charging tailored to your device
Programmable Power Supply for dynamic current and voltage management during charging
Efficient and compact GaN semiconductors
Anti-tangle braided fabric cable
•
•
•
•
•
•
WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 micro wall charger
1 cable
•
•
30W USB-C Power Delivery Charger Kit with 1.5 m USB-C Cable and Braided Fabric Covering
SKU: TETRKITGAN1C30MINI
Technical data
SKU: TETRKITGAN1C30MINI
Weight: 0.0200 g
Output power: 30W
Maximum output power: 30 W
EAN: 8018417536533
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: white
Input: 100-240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 0.7 A
Output: 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 3A / 12V D.C. 2,5A / 15V D.C. 2A / 20V
D.C. 1,5A (PD 30W)
Connector: 1xUSB-C
Plug type: EU
Technology: GaN, Power Delivery (PD), Programmable Power Supply
Charging type: Power Delivery
Input voltage: 100 - 240 Vac / 50-60 Hz
Included accessories: 1 USB-C power cable
Logistics data
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	30W USB-C Power Delivery Charger Kit with 1.5 m USB-C Cable and Braided Fabric Covering
	SKU: TETRKITGAN1C30MINI
	Compact power for everyday charging with greater freedom
	30W USB-C Power Delivery Charger Kit with 1.5 m USB-C Cable and Braided Fabric Covering